Bushland Care Davs for 2001 :

S_“E :‘- June | ﬂ'u:lh:r Foreshore CREE-F.& Flmnng & mulching

Sun 10 June Friends of Samson Park Flanting

Sat 16 June | Korella Park Bushland Weed removal & planting
Sun 17 June | Howvea Conservation Park Planting, weeding & erosion

| control

Sat 23 June Blue Gum I.aiu: Reserve | Planting and weeding

Sun 24 June | Lord St Caversham, Bennett Brook Planting weeding & rubbish,
| Carchment Group removal -
Sun 1 July | Bob Blackborn Flora Rmrve Weeding & planting of seedling

Sac7July | Allen Park Planting

Sun8July | Craigie OpenSpace Weeding S——
Sun22jly | Toga Busbland Weeding -
Sar 28 July Mt Henry Peninsula Weeding i
Sar4 Aug | Lighming Swamp Bushland Weeding & planting '
Sar 18 Aug Koondoola Regional Bushland Weeding & rubbish removal

Sun 19 Aug | Canning River Regional Park Wilson | Planting

| Wedands Action Group -
Sun 26 Aug | Kadina Brook Reserve Planting & weeding

Sun 9 Sept Canning Mills Reserve Roleystone Dieback control injecting trees

_ | Dieback Action Group e e e
Sun 23 Sept | Lion Mill Creck Reserves | Planting & weeding

Sun T Ot Talbot Road Reserve | Dieback control injecring trees
Sun 14 Oct Warwick Open Space Weeding

Sun210ct | 8 Schlpp Road Reserves Friends Weeding .

of Piesse Brook

Please register by calling Conservarion Volunreers Australia (previously ATCV)

on 9336 6911.
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